
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	HACKPAD	2025-08-01	to	2025-08-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-08-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $384.25
2025-08-01 WISE	INC	WISE txn_5wHKazV -$19.33 $364.92
2025-08-02 Returning	expired	grant	to	Daniel	Davidson txn_brH7E4b $0.39 $365.31
2025-08-05 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Selena	Nguyen txn_V0Hgz72 $6.50 $371.81
2025-08-05 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Alex	Hayes txn_wNHAXVo $5.80 $377.61
2025-08-05 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Logan	Peterson txn_78Hyd0m $29.38 $406.99
2025-08-07 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Glitch txn_R2HVQVw $5.20 $412.19
2025-08-07 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Aditya	Roy txn_PVHGdOv $0.07 $412.26
2025-08-07 Custom	PCB	For	HackPad txn_BZH0PKZ -$10.00 $402.26
2025-08-08 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Asyraf txn_PVHGdqp $0.38 $402.64
2025-08-09 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Maxi txn_zVHoV8E $2.50 $405.14
2025-08-09 Topup	of	grant	to	Shubham	Prajapati txn_5wHKEan -$5.00 $400.14
2025-08-09 Transfer	from	YSWS	-	Solder txn_JxHE4kG $5.00 $405.14
2025-08-09 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Vinay	Nori txn_mAHZAAg $3.10 $408.24
2025-08-10 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Elliott	Preston txn_MNH5QKp $8.50 $416.74
2025-08-10 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Valen txn_LgHRa29 $12.54 $429.28
2025-08-10 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Toshit txn_wNHAGOd $0.75 $430.03
2025-08-11 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Rehan txn_lZH54ap $1.64 $431.67
2025-08-12 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Aarav txn_XGH4Nee $2.66 $434.33

2025-08-12 Returning	canceled	grant	to	mihranrazaa txn_K9HKGoz $1.38 $435.71
2025-08-12 Returning	canceled	grant	to	DynamicWhiteHat txn_OXH6Ab4 $33.44 $469.15
2025-08-13 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Rikhav txn_wNHA52r $33.40 $502.55
2025-08-14 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Jolomolokolo txn_LgHRY45 $6.72 $509.27
2025-08-15 Topup	of	grant	to	StrawberryPuding txn_QmH972L -$12.00 $497.27
2025-08-15 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Jayden	Leung txn_MNH5yXb $6.64 $503.91
2025-08-16 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Sam	Liu txn_4dHXE7k $3.35 $507.26
2025-08-17 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Souptik txn_kWHOoeY $0.04 $507.30
2025-08-20 Amazon.ca	Prime	Member txn_GkHzv0V -$8.33 $498.97
2025-08-24 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Kevin txn_EyHw9dk $3.07 $502.04
2025-08-24 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Lukas	Reis txn_rYHPvRR $1.80 $503.84
2025-08-25 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Shubham	Prajapati txn_wNHAqBw $2.91 $506.75
2025-08-26 Returning	expired	grant	to	Evan txn_d7HYqO0 $4.30 $511.05
2025-08-26 Returning	expired	grant	to	Sammie	Zhang txn_wNHAqPd $1.85 $512.90
2025-08-26 Returning	expired	grant	to	Mircea-Sebastian	Turtureanu txn_66HA7e7 $2.28 $515.18
2025-08-26 Returning	expired	grant	to	Isobel	Pang txn_8rH7YeW $2.24 $517.42
2025-08-26 Returning	expired	grant	to	me txn_rYHPvW4 $15.00 $532.42
2025-08-26 Returning	expired	grant	to	kapitalny txn_K9HKaA4 $7.15 $539.57
2025-08-26 Returning	expired	grant	to	jalee07.10.31 txn_78HyzRy $15.00 $554.57
2025-08-26 Returning	expired	grant	to	Hridya	Agrawal txn_vgH4Gbe $4.80 $559.37
2025-08-26 Returning	expired	grant	to	James txn_qkHRb2G $3.36 $562.73
2025-08-26 Returning	expired	grant	to	Piotr	Badziak txn_nEHpalk $4.69 $567.42
2025-08-26 Returning	expired	grant	to	Eason	Yang txn_p5HoVQk $6.50 $573.92
2025-08-26 Returning	expired	grant	to	joannalau0407 txn_OXH6PkR $9.00 $582.92

2025-08-26 Returning	expired	grant	to	Barni txn_PVHGJYm $2.95 $585.87
2025-08-26 Returning	expired	grant	to	Jan txn_WBHW0G8 $9.00 $594.87
2025-08-26 Returning	expired	grant	to	Pere	Gomila	Cuevas txn_ZeH95bw $9.00 $603.87



2025-08-26 Returning	expired	grant	to	Hazel txn_AWHVlKg $0.91 $604.78
2025-08-26 Returning	expired	grant	to	Glenn txn_EyHw9nd $0.02 $604.80
2025-08-26 Returning	expired	grant	to	Brendan	Conover txn_yXHYa67 $1.69 $606.49
2025-08-26 Returning	expired	grant	to	Nicholas	Luo txn_5wHKnak $1.94 $608.43
2025-08-26 Returning	expired	grant	to	Gabriel	Tsui txn_kWHOW8g $5.50 $613.93
2025-08-26 Returning	expired	grant	to	Felix txn_YRHxJGy $10.00 $623.93
2025-08-26 Returning	expired	grant	to	Dorian	ROBIN txn_JxHEgZQ $4.80 $628.73
2025-08-26 Returning	expired	grant	to	Shibam	Roy txn_xQHdmvo $7.15 $635.88
2025-08-26 Returning	expired	grant	to	Jai txn_9KH7abm $16.00 $651.88
2025-08-26 Returning	expired	grant	to	Shailesh	Saravanan txn_gnHJ5ol $6.83 $658.71
2025-08-26 Returning	expired	grant	to	Sayhan txn_NQHZ4Bn $0.38 $659.09
2025-08-26 Returning	expired	grant	to	ap txn_QmH9wJk $12.90 $671.99
2025-08-26 Returning	expired	grant	to	William	Peter	Downes txn_XGH4Jar $16.00 $687.99
2025-08-26 Returning	expired	grant	to	Marcus txn_V0HgxQw $1.62 $689.61
2025-08-26 Returning	expired	grant	to	Hilding	Lind txn_mAHZYRM $5.87 $695.48
2025-08-26 Returning	expired	grant	to	Sukhdeep txn_2zHOAPM $5.50 $700.98
2025-08-26 Returning	expired	grant	to	Ontik txn_4dHXY0n $9.00 $709.98
2025-08-26 Returning	expired	grant	to	Krish txn_MNH5G2k $7.59 $717.57
2025-08-26 Returning	expired	grant	to	Bhavya txn_BZH0x7O $0.21 $717.78
2025-08-28 Returning	expired	grant	to	Arthur	Djiomou txn_AWHxEAq $12.01 $729.79
2025-08-30 Returning	expired	grant	to	Laney txn_QmHLZ96 $1.08 $730.87
2025-08-31 Returning	expired	grant	to	Lenny txn_wNHJKaB $25.80 $756.67
2025-08-31 Returning	canceled	grant	to	RK txn_WBHAQoV $8.14 $764.81

WITHDRAWN:	$54.66.	DEPOSITED:	$435.22. $764.81

HackPad	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	HackPad's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


